
 

 
USE OF FACILITIES 

B10 April 6, 2017 
 
 

 
AVAILABLE 
 

 School: Highland – Gymnasium 
 To: G.T.G.A.A. 

  Dates/Times: Sundays, April 2, 9, May 7, 14, 21, 2017 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
  Saturday, April 29, 2017  10:30 am – 1:00 pm 
  Fridays, May 19, 2017 – September 1, 2017   6:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
   
 Fee: $0.00 
   **EXCLUDING WEEK OF JUNE 12–JUNE 16 & JUNE 19 – GRADUATION** 

  **EXCLUDING WEEK JULY 24–JULY 28, 2017 – DISTRICT CLOSED** 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED**  
 

 School: Highland – Gymnasium/Rest Rooms 
 To: NJ Jags 

  Dates/Times: Wednesdays April – August, 2017 7:00 pm – 9:30 pm 
   
 Fee: $0.00 
  **EXCLUDING WEEK JULY 24–JULY 28, 2017 – DISTRICT CLOSED** 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 

 School: Highland – Athletic Field/Classrooms (F112 & F114) 
 To: Highland Youth Soccer Club 
  Dates/Times: Friday, April 21, 2017  6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
  Saturday, April 22, 2017  8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
   
 Fee: $0.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Highland – Auditorium  
 To: Baptist Regional School 
 Dates/Times: Wednesday, April 5, 2017 2:45 pm – 4:15 pm 
 
  $0.00 

  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Timber Creek – Cafeteria/Rest Rooms 

 To: Blackwood Kiwanis Little League 
 Dates/Times: Friday, March 31, 2017  5:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $0.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Timber Creek – Athletic Field (Track)/Outside Rest Rooms     
 To: Ann A. Mullen Track Team 
 Dates/Times: Tuesday, April 25, 2017  3:45 pm – 6:30 pm 
  Monday, May 8, 2017  3:45 pm – 6:30 pm 
  Friday, May 12, 2017  3:45 pm – 6:30 pm   
 
 Fee: $0.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
USE OF FACILITIES 

B10 April 6, 2017 
 
 

 
 School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Stage Lights/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria 
 To: Eden School of Dance 
 Dates/Times: Tuesday, June 6, 2017   3:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  Wednesday, June 7, 2017 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
  Friday, June 9, 2017  5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Saturday, June 10, 2017 11:00 am – 4:00 pm 
  Saturday, June 10, 2017 6:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $4,230.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Timber Creek – Gymnasium/P.A. System/Rest Rooms/Podium 
 To: Ann A. Mullen Middle School 
 Dates/Times: Thursday, June 15, 2017 9:00 am – 11:00 am 
  Thursday, June 15, 2017 3:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $0.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
   
 School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Stage Lights/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria 
 To: Kathy’s Dancenter 
 Dates/Times: Sunday, June 4, 2017  11:30 am – 6:30 pm 
  Saturday, June 17, 2017 11:30 am – 9:30 pm 
 
 Fee: $3,070.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Timber Creek – Auditorium/P.A. System/Stage Lights/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria/ 
  Boys & Girls Locker Rooms 
 To: Dance, Inc.  
 Dates/Times: Monday, June 12, 2017  3:30 pm – 10:30 pm 
  Tuesday, June 13, 2017  5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Wednesday, June 14, 2017 5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Friday, June 16, 2017  5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Sunday, June 18, 2017  11:00 am – 5:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $4,300.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Timber Creek –Auditorium/P.A. System/Stage Lights/Rest Rooms/Cafeteria 
 To: All That Jazz 
 Dates/Times: Saturday, June 24, 2017 8:00 am – 6:00 pm 
  Sunday, June 25, 2017  8:00 am – 8:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $5,330.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 School: Triton – Athletic Field 
 To: Runnemede Fire Company 
 Dates/Times: Wednesdays, April 12, 2017 – August 23, 2017 6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $0.00 

  **EXCLUDING WEEK JULY 24–JULY 28, 2017 – DISTRICT CLOSED** 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
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 School: Triton – Auditorium/P.A. System/Dressing Rooms/Stage Lights/Curtain Open/ 
  Rest Rooms 
 To: Dancer’s Inc. 
 Dates/Times: Friday, April 21, 2017  3:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
  Saturday, April 22, 2017  7:00 am – 11:00 pm 
  Sunday, April 23, 2017  8:00 am – 7:00 pm 
 
 Fee: $12,885.00 
  **PENDING ALL REQUIRED CERTIFICATES TO BE SUBMITTED** 
 
 
 
 FACILITY NOT AVAILABLE: 
 
 School: Timber Creek – Gymnasium/P.A. System/Locker Rooms/Rest Rooms 
 To: Spazz Wrestling 
 Dates/Times: Saturday, April 29, 2017  6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
  Sunday, April 30, 2017  6:00 am – 4:00 pm 
 
 Reason: Facilities already in use. 
 
 School: Triton – Athletic Field – JV Softball 
 To: Stealth Softball 
 Dates/Times: Tuesdays, April 4, 2017 – June 27, 2017 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
  Thursdays, April 6, 2017 0 June 29, 2017 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
  Saturday, April 15, 2017  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
 Reason: Facilities already in use. 
 
 
 

 
   
   
 


